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öh
e

46
55

18
N

10
05

42
E

46
55

,3
00

N
10

05
,7

00
E

20
36

T
B
I
E
L
R
H
O
H

48
10

2
24

B
iv

io
K

ir
ch

e
46

28
10

N
9

39
07

E
46

28
,1

67
N

9
39

,1
17

E
17

69
T

B
I
V
I
O
K
I

62
16

8
25

B
lu

de
nz

B
ah

nh
of

47
09

18
N

9
49

00
E

47
09

,3
00

N
9

49
,0

00
E

55
9

T
B
L
U
D
N
Z
B
H

30
58

26
B

ra
m

br
Se

nd
ea

nl
ag

e
46

49
47

N
9

31
02

E
46

49
,7

83
N

9
31

,0
33

E
15

79
T

B
R
A
M
B
R
S
A

21
17

3
27

B
re

il-
B

ri
ge

ls
K

ir
ch

e
46

46
09

N
9

03
43

E
46

46
,1

50
N

9
03

,7
17

E
12

87
T

B
R
I
G
L
S
K
I

42
23

0
28

B
re

nn
er

Pa
ss

eh
öh
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